8/20/2015
COMPANY :
ACCOUNT :
TYPE:
STATUS:
FOLIO:

ACCOU

BANK
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000
10000

11:36 AM
99
10000
Bank Draft
All
All

NT

DRAFT:

—-DATE--

7/08/2015
7/08/2015
7/08/2015
7/08/2015
7/08/2015
7/17/2015
7/22/2015
7/22/2015
7/22/2015
7/22/2015
7/22/2015
7/27/2015
7/27/2015

TOTALS FOR ACCOUNT 10000

TOTALS FOR CONSOLIDATED FUND

- CONSOLIDATED FUND
CONSOLIDATED POOLED CASH

--TYPE-- NUMBER

BANK-DRAFT
BANK-DRAFTO00001
BANK-DRAFTO00002
BANK-DRAFTO00003
BANK-DRAFTO00004
BANK-DRAFT
BANK-DRAFT
BANK-DRAFTO00001
BANK-DRAFTO00002
BANK-DRAFTO00003
BANK-DRAFTO00004
BANK-DRAFT
BANK-DRAFTO00001

CHECK RECONCILIATION REGISTER

ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

MISSION POLICE ASSOC

GROUP HEALTH EMPLOYEE B
FROST BANK

TEXAS WORKFORCE COMMISSION
ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457
PAYROLL ACCOUNT

MISSION POLICE ASSOC

GROUP HEALTH EMPLOYEE B

FROST BANK

PAYROLL ACCOUNT

FROST BANK

CHECK TOTAL:
DEPOSIT TOTAL:
INTEREST TOTAL:
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:
SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL:
EFT TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT TOTAL:
CHECK TOTAL:
DEPOSIT TOTAL:
INTEREST TOTAL:
MISCELLANEOUS TOTAL:
SERVICE CHARGE TOTAL:
EFT TOTAL:
BANK-DRAFT TOTAL:

----AMOU

2,239,819.

2,239,81

CHECK DATE:
CLEAR DATE:

STATEMENT:

VOIDED DATE:

AMOUNT:

CHECK NUMBER:

NT---

OCOO0OO0OO0OO0O0 VWOOOOOOo

_98CR

OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND
OUTSTND

PAGE: 1

7/01/2015 THRU 7/31/2015
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
0.00 THRU 999,999,999.99
000000 THRU 999999

STATUS FOLIO CLEAR DATE

0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
0/00/0000
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